
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
77 
12 
72 
57 

Name 
PEREGO Cristian 
SPINA Paolo Francesco 
FOSCHI Matteo 
TIVERON Alessandro 

Class 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

Total points 
50 
44 
40 
36 

G1  
25 
22 
20 
18 

G2  
25 
22 
20 
18  
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Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - 1 Round Varano 
RTK 600 

Riepilogativa Rookies 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 


